UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING

European Indoor Selection Trials

VENUE

Sportcity, Manchester

DATE

21st February 2021

EVENT

Shot Put - Pentathlon

TIME

13.00

Bib

Order No.

NAME

Country

1st Trial

2nd Trial

3rd Trial

Best of 3

4th Trial

5th Trial

6th Trial

Best of All

Final

Signatures

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

JPosition after

3 Trials

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Positionn

Jade O'Dowda

Newham and Essex B

12 | 56

12

41

12

13

12.56

Katie Stainton

Birchfield Harriers

Withdrawn

Holly Mills

Andover AC

13 | 32

14

03

12

72

14.03
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Ellen Barber

Yeovil Olympiads AC

12 | 22

12

28

12

41
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Judges' Signatures
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Referee's Signature




PENTATHLON SCORECARD

1 |Holly Mills Andover 8.22 | 1079 | 1.73 891 1970 | 14.03 | 796 2766
2 llade O'Dowda Newham and Essex 8.59 997 1.76 928 1925 | 12.56 | 698 2623
3 |Ellen Barber Yeovil Olympiads 8.79 954 1.73 891 1845 | 12.41 | 688 2533
4 |Katie Stainton Birchfield H 8.61 993 1.61 747 | 1740 Withdrawn
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	Field Result WSP Pent
	Pentathlon Scorecard After 3 events

