MEETING EVENT		European Indoor Selection Trials Shot Put - Pentathlon		VENUE TIME		Sportcity, Manchester				DATE						21s	t February 2	2021			
							13.00														
Order	Bib No.	NAME	Country	1st Trial		2nd Trial		3rd Trial		Best of 3	Position after 3 Trials	4th Trial Metres		5th Trial Metres		6th Trial Metres		Best of All Metres	Final Positionn	Signatures	
				Metres M		Me	tres	Me	tres Metres												
1	5	Jade O'Dowda	Newham and Essex B	12	56	12	41	12	13									12.56			
2	6	Katie Stainton	Birchfield Harriers	Withdrawn																	
3	4	Holly Mills	Andover AC	13	32	14	03	12	72									14.03			1
4	3	Ellen Barber	Yeovil Olympiads AC	12	22	12	28	12	41									12.41			
5																					
6																					
7																					
8																				ures	
9																				Signatures	
10																				s' Si	
11																				Judges'	
12																				٦	
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																					
17					1																
18					1																
19																					
20																					
21		l l																		s Signature	
22																					
23																					
24		1		1																ree	
25																				Referee's	
26				1									1								

PENTATHLON SCORECARD																
Pos.	Name	Club	60m Hurdles		High Jump		Total	Shot Put		Total	Long Jump		Total	800m		Overall
			Perf.	Pts.	Perf.	Pts.	TOLAI	Perf.	Pts.	TOLAI	Perf.	Pts.	Total	Perf.	Pts.	Points
1	Holly Mills	Andover	8.22	1079	1.73	891	1970	14.03	796	2766						
2	Jade O'Dowda	Newham and Essex	8.59	997	1.76	928	1925	12.56	698	2623						
3	Ellen Barber	Yeovil Olympiads	8.79	954	1.73	891	1845	12.41	688	2533						
4	Katie Stainton	Birchfield H	8.61	993	1.61	747	1740	Withdrawn								
5																
6																
7							i									
8																
9																
10																